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EDITAL Nº 006/2015 – CONCURSO PÚBLICO DE PROVAS E TÍTULOS 

 

GABARITO FINAL 

 

Cargo/Área: PROFESSOR DE ENSINO BÁSICO, TÉCNICO E 

TECNOLÓGICO/FÍSICA 

  
Questão Alternativa 

Correta 

01 C 

02 B 

03 B 

04 B 

05 D 

06 B 

07 A 

08 C 

09 A 

10 C 

11 C 

12 B 

13 A 

14 A 

15 A 

16 C 

17 D 

18 D 

19 B 

20 E 

 

 

Belo Horizonte, 26 de fevereiro de 2015. 

 

Comissão Organizadora 
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